Deposit
(G) V Softball (Deposit-Hancock)
DATE \éVE$ R TYPE OPPONENTS ?I-II-V?; U $I'\I:IIDE

Mar 25, 2023 Sat  Scrimmage

Valley AM AM
CANCELLED Mar . . 4:30
31, 2023 Fri Scrimmage @ Oneonta PM
Regular Season @ Morris 4:30
Apr 4, 2023 Tue o 1w (Morris/Edmeston) PM
Walton 4:30
Apr 11, 2023 Tue Regular Season (Walton/Downsville) PM
Apr 14, 2023 Fri  Regular Season Sidney ‘F‘,ﬂo
4:30
Apr 18, 2023 Tue Regular Season @ Afton PM
Regular Season . 4:30
Apr 19, 2023 Wed 16-0 W Harpursville PM
' Regular Season 4:30
Apr 21, 2023 Fri 47w @ Greene PM
Regular Season Vernon-Verona- 10:15
Apr 22,2023 Sat Mudville Tournament) Sheril AM
Regular Season St. Lawrence 2:15
Apr 22, 2023 Sat (Mudville Tournament) Central PM
Unadilla Valley 4:30
Apr 25, 2023 Tue Regular Season (UV/GMU) PM
Apr 27, 2023 Thu Regular Season Bainbridge Guilford g:l\:ilo
' Regular Season 4:30
Apr 28, 2023 Fri 217 W @ Unatego PM
Regular Season (Mary .
Apr 29, 2023 Sat Testa Tournament @ @ Notre Dame, 12:00
Elmira PM
Chenango Valley)
Regular Season
(Testa Softball @ Chenango 1:00 3:00
Apr29, 2023 Sat  1gmament-DH)  Valley PM  PM
2-12L
Regular Season (Mary 1:00
Apr 29, 2023 Sat Testa Tournament) @TBD PM
Regular Season (Mary 3:00
Apr 29, 2023 Sat Testa Tournament) @TBD PM
. @ Delaware 4:30
May 5, 2023 Fri Regular Season Academy PM
Regular Season 11:00
May 6, 2023 Sat  (Sullivan West Liberty @ TBD AM
Tournament)
Regular Season
May 6, 2023 Sat  (Sullivan West @ TBD TBD
Tournament)
4:30
May 8, 2023 Mon Regular Season @ Oxford PM
Regular Season (MAC Unadilla Valley 4:30
May 9, 2023 Tue  Tourney) (UV/GMU) PM
Regular Season (MAC 4:30
May 11, 2023 Thu Tourney) Greene P.M

0-1L

LOCATION

@ Susquehanna  10:00 11:30 RTS MS

Softball Field

Oneonta
High School

Edmeston
Central
School

Hancock
Softball Field

Deposit
Softball Field
TBD

Deposit
Softball Field

Greene High
School JV/V
Softball Field

Mudville
Softball
Complex

Mudville
Softball
Complex

Deposit
Softball Field

Deposit
Softball Field

Unatego
Softball Field

TBD

CV -HS
Softball Field

TBD
TBD
Softball Field

Sullivan
West HS

Sullivan
West HS

TBD

Deposit
Softball Field

Deposit
Softball Field

Coaches:

o Dan Briggs

LEAGUE

TRANSPORTATION / NON-

LEAGUE
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL



DATE

May 18, 2023

May 23, 2023

May 25, 2023

May 27, 2023

Jun 3, 2023

Jun 9, 2023

Jun 10, 2023

WEEK
DAY

Thu

Tue

Thu

Sat

Sat

Fri

Sat

Date: 2025-12-20

=

Scrimmage

Post-Season

Post-Season
(Sectional Semi
Finals)

Post-Season

Post-Season
(Regional
Championship)

Post-Season
(NYSPHSAA Semi-
Final Game Field 4)

Post-Season
(NYSPHSAA Final
Game vs. Scio
Central/Friendship)

OPPONENTS

@ Susquehanna
Valley

Marathon
Morris

(Morris/Edmeston)

Southern Cayuga

Eldred

Salem

Scio

START END
TIME TIME LOCATION
5:00 6:00 RTSMS
PM PM  Softball Field
4:30 Deposit
PM Softball Field
4:30 Deposit
PM Softball Field
HHS Holding
2:00 Point
PM Recreation
Complex #7
. Monroe-
g'&o Woodbury
HS
. Moriches
1:00 Athletic
PM
Complex
. Moriches
11:30 Athletic
AM
Complex

LEAGUE

TRANSPORTATION / NON-

LEAGUE
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL



	Deposit (G) V Softball (Deposit-Hancock) Coaches: Dan Briggs
	Coaches:
	(G) V Softball (Deposit-Hancock)


